
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Paul-Simmel-Grundschule  ( 645 )
Felixstraße 26-58
12099   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 27.09.2024 18:45 Pokal mC SV Adler Berlin Pfeffersport 0:0

So. 29.09.2024 17:00

19:00

BOL M

LL M

SV Adler Berlin II

SV Adler Berlin

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust IV

SC Siemensstadt

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 16:00

18:00

LL M

BOL M

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin II

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust II

HF BW Spd. 2000

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 09:30

13:30

15:15

17:00

19:00

LL wE
mittel-
schwächer

LL wD

LL mD

LL mC

VL mA

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

wE Staffel ...bis 13:00*

BSV Chemie Weißensee

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN II

SV Buckow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00 BOL mE
schwächer

SV Adler Berlin mE BOL B Süd bis 13:00* 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 13:30

15:15

17:00

19:00

LL wD

LL mD

LL mC

VL mA

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

Berlin Pandas

HSG Preusse...endorf III

HSG Preusse...lendorf II

CHC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 16:00

18:00

LL M

BOL M

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin II

Polizei SV

TSV Rudow III

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 14:00

16:00

LL mD

BL F

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SG OSF Berlin III

SG OSF Berlin VI

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 16:00

18:00

LL M

BOL M

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin II

VfL Lichtenrade

SV BVB 49

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 10:00 BOL mE
schwächer

SV Adler Berlin mE BOL B Süd bis 13:00* 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.03.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

LL wD

LL mD

LL mC

VL mA

BL F

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SV Adler Berlin

SG AC/Eintr...Berlin III

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust II

TSV Rudow II

VSG Altglienicke

Füchse Berl...eindf. III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


